
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2016 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:8/6/2018 Planning and Building Services

On agenda: Final action:8/21/2018

Title: Approval of Amendment to BOS Agreement 14-017 with Community Development Commission of
Mendocino County (CDC) Extending the Term of the Agreement through December 31, 2018 and
Clarifying the Definition of Services related to General Administration for Grant 12-CDBG-8399

Sponsors: Planning and Building Services, Steve Dunnicliff

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 14-017-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors8/21/2018 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

